140
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
WORK LIGHTS
HEAVY DUTY HAND LAMP
HEAVY DUTY
• Extra large, heavy gauge steel
wire cage, in durable yellow
enamel finish.

value in mind.
Robust lamp cord comes complete with
3 outlet cube tap and safety cover.
Length List List
Wire Size (metres) Outlets Qty Cat. Number Price Qty Cat. Number Price
AWG 16-2 3.65 3 24 EC3.7SPT162C $169 1 EC3.7SPT162 $7
CARTON PACK SINGLE PACK
Length List
Wire Size (metres) Outlets Qty Cat. Number Price
STW 12-3 15 5 1 TLS15123 $175
STW 12-3 30 10 1 TLS30123 290
SINGLE PACK
Catalogue numbers in blue are NEW items.
Length List List Disc
Wire Size (metres) Outlets Qty Cat. Number Price Qty Cat. Number Price Sym
SJTW 16-3 3 3 12 EC3J163T30C $159 1 EC3J163T30 $15 A
SJTW 16-3 10 1 6 EC10J163C 131 1 EC10J163 25 A
SJTW 16-3 15 1 6 EC15J163C 172 1 EC15J163 32 A
SJTW 16-3 30 1 6 EC30J163C 275 1 EC30J163 52 A
SJTW 14-3 15 1 6 EC15J143C 277 1 EC15J143 52 A
SJTW 14-3 15 3 6 EC15J143T30C 330 1 EC15J143T30 62 A
SJTW 14-3 30 1 6 EC30J143C 408 1 EC30J143 77 A
SJTW 14-3 30 3 6 EC30J143T30C 450 1 EC30J143T30 85 A
SJTW 12-3 1 3 50 EC1J123T30C 600 1 EC1J123T30 14 A
SJTW 12-3 15 1 4 EC15J123C 303 1 EC15J123 80 A
SJTW 12-3 15 3 4 EC15J123T30C 336 1 EC15J123T30 89 A
SJTW 12-3 30 1 4 EC30J123C 515 1 EC30J123 135 A
SJTW 12-3 30 3 4 EC30J123T30C 547 1 EC30J123T30 144 A
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
EXTENSION CORDS • CORD & LIGHT DISPLAY
143
El

Cordmeisters® products are designed to meet the
most demanding contractor requirements.
Cordmeisters® extension cords feature:
• "Safety yellow" colour recognized by industry
• Extra heavy duty molded PVC plug and receptacle
• "Plug finder" feature
• CSA approved for use in temperatures as low as
- 50°C
Standard extension cords tend to become stiff
and difficult to manage in cold weather.
CORDMEISTERS® extension cords are made with
PROFLEX -50, an ultra-flexible, low-temperature
PVC that is noticeably more flexible in temperatures
down to -50°C (CSA approved).
That’s low-temperature performance! CARTON PACK SINGLE PACK
The EC1J123T30 is a 12
gauge, 3 outlet cord adapter,
List  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$14
CORD DISPLAY
Make it easy for your customers to